GOLD STAR MEMORIAL TRAIL
CONCEPT

MAYVILLE TO BEAVER DAM

T
*. " [OPEN SPRING 2019 po AR

1

1

N,
N
g
b
~

? OPEN NOV 2018
“ TO FOND DU LAC HORICON = 3. A
PHASE 2-3 ROUTE MARSH ' Leron

TO BE DETERMINED SVF"AELFII&%FE:IE:&S :
.
1
1
1

P A

CITY OF

1
1
R ]
I
i

PALMATORY, 5
3 HORICON
POINTA /MARSH
EDUCATION

CENTER

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
)
i
¥

CITY OF-

HORICON

b

A TRAILHEADS --- Existing or Proposed \
== PHASE 1 TRAIL (2.1 MILES) --- Theiler Park-Mayville to Horicon Marsh Education & Visitor Center W<<}E
PHASES 2-3 TRAIL (~ 10 MILES) --- Whitty Park-Horicon to Vo-Tech Park-Beaver Dam s
= E_ PHASE 4 TRAIL (2.1 MILES) --- City of Horicon Road Routes: Horicon Marsh Palmatory Point to Whitty Park P 2M”es

PHASE 5 TRAIL (1.3 MILES) --- Horicon Marsh Education & Visitor Center to Horicon Marsh Palmatory Point July 16,2019
** PHASE 5 --- WALK YOUR BIKE ON EXISTING TRAIL - BIKE RIDING CURRENTLY PROHIBITED *** Dodge County Land Resources & Parks



